
Stallion Stampede - MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 South (Morgantown) 00:12:41.52 39

2 Suncrest 00:12:53.77 52

3 Covenant Christian 00:13:17.59 78

4 Mountaineer (Morgantown) 00:13:30.27 88

5 St. Francis Central Catholic 00:13:53.17 111

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Westwood 00:16:47.22 4

West Virginia Academy 00:17:22.63 3

K&J Timing Printed: 9/26/2023 6:53:19 PM Page: 1 of 5



Stallion Stampede - MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 South (Morgantown) 00:12:41.52 29 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 598 Josh Shrewsberry 00:12:11.65 2

2 7 596 Konrad Schaupp 00:12:29.30 7

3 8 602 Kayden Taylor 00:12:44.81 8

4 10 578 Emmett Dinterman 00:12:52.47 10

5 12 583 Joe DeProspero 00:13:09.36 12

6 14 586 Hendrix Gosnell 00:13:21.29 (14)

7 15 579 Brayden Freshour 00:13:21.68 (15)

2 Suncrest 00:12:53.77 30 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 647 Hank Montoro 00:12:18.77 4

2 6 628 Harry Montoro 00:12:23.44 6

3 11 630 Nolan Thompson 00:13:08.21 11

4 13 656 Philip Whoolery 00:13:10.15 13

5 18 629 Eliot Sorensen 00:13:28.26 18

6 23 650 Joel Parks 00:13:46.06 (23)

7 25 631 Ryder Wilt 00:13:47.20 (24)

3 Covenant Christian 00:13:17.59 9 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 547 David Kahl 00:12:17.72 3

2 9 550 Andrew Richman 00:12:47.16 9

3 20 549 Collin Richards 00:13:38.32 20

4 21 545 Jonathan Bowers 00:13:40.76 21

5 26 551 Logan Ryan 00:14:03.99 25

6 28 548 Brayden Palko 00:14:11.25 (26)

7 33 552 Tim Samuel 00:14:33.12 (27)

4 Mountaineer (Morgantown) 00:13:30.27 21 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 564 Ben Honecker 00:12:19.39 5

2 16 566 Anthony Kennedy 00:13:21.98 16

3 17 572 Tate Niceler 00:13:26.98 17

4 22 562 Matthew Grant 00:13:45.66 22

5 35 570 Alex Marroquin 00:14:37.37 28

6 38 556 Sebastian Braud 00:14:46.01 (31)

7 46 567 Kellen Kinder 00:15:03.47 (34)

5 St. Francis Central Catholic 00:13:53.17 12 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 616 Micah Gainer 00:11:33.89 1

2 19 620 Trent Kerzak 00:13:32.54 19

3 36 611 Conner Castillo 00:14:43.55 29

4 37 623 Timmy Major 00:14:44.76 30

5 43 618 Chase Grigsby 00:14:51.10 32

6 44 615 Abram Fettig 00:14:51.42 (33)

7 61 625 Landon Wallace 00:15:40.55 (35)
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Stallion Stampede - MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 616 Micah Gainer 8th 00:11:33.89 St. Francis Central Catholic

2 2 598 Josh Shrewsberry 8th 00:12:11.65 South (Morgantown)

3 3 547 David Kahl 8th 00:12:17.72 Covenant Christian

4 4 647 Hank Montoro 6th 00:12:18.77 Suncrest

5 5 564 Ben Honecker 8th 00:12:19.39 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

6 6 628 Harry Montoro 8th 00:12:23.44 Suncrest

7 7 596 Konrad Schaupp 8th 00:12:29.30 South (Morgantown)

8 8 602 Kayden Taylor 8th 00:12:44.81 South (Morgantown)

9 9 550 Andrew Richman 7th 00:12:47.16 Covenant Christian

10 10 578 Emmett Dinterman 8th 00:12:52.47 South (Morgantown)

11 11 630 Nolan Thompson 7th 00:13:08.21 Suncrest

12 12 583 Joe DeProspero 7th 00:13:09.36 South (Morgantown)

13 13 656 Philip Whoolery 7th 00:13:10.15 Suncrest

14 (14) 586 Hendrix Gosnell 8th 00:13:21.29 South (Morgantown)

15 (15) 579 Brayden Freshour 6th 00:13:21.68 South (Morgantown)

16 16 566 Anthony Kennedy 8th 00:13:21.98 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

17 17 572 Tate Niceler 8th 00:13:26.98 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

18 18 629 Eliot Sorensen 7th 00:13:28.26 Suncrest

19 19 620 Trent Kerzak 7th 00:13:32.54 St. Francis Central Catholic

20 20 549 Collin Richards 8th 00:13:38.32 Covenant Christian

21 21 545 Jonathan Bowers 7th 00:13:40.76 Covenant Christian

22 22 562 Matthew Grant 6th 00:13:45.66 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

23 (23) 650 Joel Parks 8th 00:13:46.06 Suncrest

24 0 592 Parker Noah 7th 00:13:46.43 South (Morgantown)

25 (24) 631 Ryder Wilt 8th 00:13:47.20 Suncrest

26 25 551 Logan Ryan 7th 00:14:03.99 Covenant Christian

27 0 606 Silas Williams 8th 00:14:06.22 South (Morgantown)

28 (26) 548 Brayden Palko 7th 00:14:11.25 Covenant Christian

29 0 591 Eli Naumann 7th 00:14:18.99 South (Morgantown)

30 0 600 Henry Staples 8th 00:14:22.09 South (Morgantown)

31 0 627 Cooper Bailey 8th 00:14:22.49 Suncrest

32 0 581 Ryan M Bellisario 8th 00:14:24.68 South (Morgantown)

33 (27) 552 Tim Samuel 7th 00:14:33.12 Covenant Christian

34 0 553 Jake Stephens 7th 00:14:34.29 Covenant Christian

35 28 570 Alex Marroquin 8th 00:14:37.37 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

36 29 611 Conner Castillo 7th 00:14:43.55 St. Francis Central Catholic

37 30 623 Timmy Major 7th 00:14:44.76 St. Francis Central Catholic

38 (31) 556 Sebastian Braud 8th 00:14:46.01 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

39 0 636 Greg Cyphert 7th 00:14:46.24 Suncrest

40 0 597 Milan Schaupp 6th 00:14:46.41 South (Morgantown)

41 0 599 Elijah Snyder 6th 00:14:46.80 South (Morgantown)

42 0 590 Porter Morris 8th 00:14:50.48 South (Morgantown)

43 32 618 Chase Grigsby 7th 00:14:51.10 St. Francis Central Catholic

44 (33) 615 Abram Fettig 7th 00:14:51.42 St. Francis Central Catholic

45 0 584 Alden Dinterman 6th 00:14:56.00 South (Morgantown)

46 (34) 567 Kellen Kinder 8th 00:15:03.47 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

47 0 582 Sam Conrad 8th 00:15:06.66 South (Morgantown)

48 0 655 Shepard Tolka 7th 00:15:11.14 Suncrest

49 0 603 Jannes ter Haseborg 6th 00:15:14.33 South (Morgantown)

50 0 557 Alex Crichigno 8th 00:15:18.61 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

51 0 559 Miles Davis 7th 00:15:19.06 Mountaineer (Morgantown)
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Stallion Stampede - MS Boys

52 0 571 Aaron Modecki 7th 00:15:19.42 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

53 0 651 Hayden Pollock 8th 00:15:23.42 Suncrest

54 0 653 Magnus Songa 8th 00:15:27.26 Suncrest

55 0 657 Eric Yoon 7th 00:15:27.66 Suncrest

56 0 632 Jason Adjeroh 8th 00:15:28.06 Suncrest

57 0 648 Hersh Neal 8th 00:15:30.84 Suncrest

58 0 658 Graham Young 8th 00:15:34.67 Suncrest

59 0 633 Everett Allison 7th 00:15:37.20 Suncrest

60 0 659 Anthony Arroyo Trejos 7th 00:15:37.42 West Virginia Academy

61 (35) 625 Landon Wallace 7th 00:15:40.55 St. Francis Central Catholic

62 0 644 Akiya Kijimoto 7th 00:15:56.09 Suncrest

63 0 643 Trentin Kieffer 7th 00:15:57.59 Suncrest

64 0 664 Jonathan Clawges 7th 00:15:58.45 Westwood

65 0 652 Chase Porter 7th 00:15:59.70 Suncrest

66 0 601 Aaron Sturgeon 7th 00:16:02.49 South (Morgantown)

67 0 646 Luke Miller 7th 00:16:05.27 Suncrest

68 0 668 Max Palmer 7th 00:16:05.77 Westwood

69 0 660 Fisher Graham 7th 00:16:06.78 West Virginia Academy

70 0 638 Feras Ghattas 6th 00:16:08.55 Suncrest

71 0 568 Sutton Kinder 6th 00:16:39.97 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

72 0 667 Braylon Hilling 7th 00:16:43.98 Westwood

73 0 594 Charles Phillips 8th 00:16:46.76 South (Morgantown)

74 0 608 Darren Zuercher-Kirby 8th 00:16:48.47 South (Morgantown)

75 0 555 Caleb Barkhurst 6th 00:16:52.53 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

76 0 641 Belian Huff 6th 00:16:53.28 Suncrest

77 0 612 Keenan Covich 6th 00:16:54.08 St. Francis Central Catholic

78 0 622 Greg Major 6th 00:16:55.11 St. Francis Central Catholic

79 0 565 Kase Keller 7th 00:16:56.89 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

80 0 617 Carter Geist 7th 00:17:12.17 St. Francis Central Catholic

81 0 563 Nick Heis 6th 00:17:21.50 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

82 0 587 Izaiah Heise 8th 00:17:21.91 South (Morgantown)

83 0 640 Aidan Houde 7th 00:17:36.22 Suncrest

84 0 624 Evan Nolan 6th 00:17:38.56 St. Francis Central Catholic

85 0 593 Carter Parsons 6th 00:17:47.51 South (Morgantown)

86 0 610 Clay Bianco 7th 00:17:47.73 St. Francis Central Catholic

87 0 569 Isaac Lemasters 6th 00:17:55.60 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

88 0 639 Grant Hayes 6th 00:17:56.58 Suncrest

89 0 573 Joshua Perl 6th 00:17:58.06 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

90 0 637 Alexander Flanagan 7th 00:17:59.28 Suncrest

91 0 580 Cooper Anderson 7th 00:18:00.28 South (Morgantown)

92 0 654 Austin Street 6th 00:18:01.53 Suncrest

93 0 574 Eli Shinn K 00:18:10.78 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

94 0 576 Luke White 6th 00:18:13.45 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

95 0 669 Charlie Stewart 8th 00:18:20.68 Westwood

96 0 605 Jude Williams 6th 00:18:27.88 South (Morgantown)

97 0 661 Parker Hinkle 7th 00:20:23.68 West Virginia Academy

98 0 554 Spencer Angus 6th 00:20:40.93 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

99 0 575 Judah Shreeves 6th 00:20:48.39 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

100 0 634 Dominic Carbone 6th 00:21:01.38 Suncrest

101 0 595 Spencer Rosenbaum 6th 00:21:11.19 South (Morgantown)

102 0 589 Roman Mayfield 7th 00:21:23.39 South (Morgantown)

103 0 604 Rohan Wentzel 6th 00:21:24.78 South (Morgantown)

104 0 588 Noah Lemley 7th 00:21:34.70 South (Morgantown)

105 0 635 Arjun Chadha 6th 00:21:38.24 Suncrest
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Stallion Stampede - MS Boys

106 0 577 Joseph William 6th 00:21:41.75 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

107 0 626 Nate Shaffer 8th 00:24:05.70 Suncrest

108 0 546 Titus Heywood 7th 00:26:13.63 Covenant Christian
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